
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

11 
77 
63 
72 
46 
12 

Name 

Patrik Æbeløe 
Jonas Duus Bertelsen 
Tino Hole 
Linus Wendt Lundin 
Nicklas Adelbøg 
Jannick Max Golubov 

Class 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

DM NSF100 

DM NSF100 

Mini Rookie 

Scooter Supersport 

Best Tm 

51.063 
51.682 
53.483 
54.759 
57.452 
59.495 

Diff 

0.619 
2.420 
3.696 
6.389 
8.432 

Best Speed 

53,933 
53,287 
51,493 
50,293 
47,936 
46,290 

In Lap 

8 
11 
21 
17 

9 
4 

Status 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Denmark 
Danmark 

Addl2 

TEAM KGI 

D a n i s h  m o t o 3  ju n i o r  t e a m  
Team LL Racing 
Adelbøg Racing 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 01-10-2016 11:30:17 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 3 Mini RR 

Saturday 

Red - 1000-1020 

Qualifying started at 9:59:26 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

01-10-2016 10:00 


